MS-765_Aitken_filelist

Box# File#

1
1
1

_ A A

JEE L N K I G N

- A A A

1
1
1

o/s
Folder

1

o/s
Folder

2

O/s
Folder

2

o/s
Folder

O/S
Box
O/S
Box
O/S
Box
o/s
Box
O/S
Box

2

1
2
3

N

© ~NO O,

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22

23

24

25

File Title - Description
Robert M. Aitken's Flying Log Book
Poems and Prose by Robert M. Aitken
Snow White and The Seven Dwarfs - Clippings collected by
Shirley Anne Aitken
Letter from Alberta Minister of Agriculture to Mrs. Aitken re.
Robert's birth
Letter from Curtis Pub. Co. to Robert re. Sat. Evening Post sales
Will of R.M. Aitken
Westglen High School Review - 2 copies
One Year of Progress w/No.19 Service Flying Training School,
Vulcan AB
Letters from Bob to his Mother
R.C.AF. Materials
Certificates of Service, Royal Canadian Air Force
Logbook, Royal Canadian Pilots Flying Logbook, R.M. Aitken
R.M. Aitken's Various Identification Cards/Booklets
Certificate of Mllitary Qualification, Canadian Army No. 140995 -
Lt.(inf) A.F., R.M. Aitken
Letter of Temporary Commission, Acting Lt. (A) R.N.V.R.
The Westglen Parade
Telegram's re. Robert M. Aitken's Death
Imperial War Graves Commission Drawing and Epitaph of Aitken
Grave - 3 photographs separated
Letters of Sympathy to Mrs. Aitken re. Robert's Death
Westglen High School Review
Mrs. Aitken's Correspondence

Map of Northern Ireland (69 x 99 cm)

Officer's Appointment Certificate - Temporary 2nd Lt. (32 x 39 cm)

Officer's Appointment Certificate - Captain (33.5 x 43 cm)

Disciplinary Creed (28.5 x 33.5 cm)

Clippings Scrapbook

Envelope

Mailing Tube

Original Clippings from MS-765, f. 19

Original Clippings from MS-765, f. 19

Date
[n.d.]
[n.d.]
[n.d.]

April 29, 1926

August 5, 1935
July 27, 1943
1943
1943-1944

1943-1946
1943-1946
1944-1946
1944-1946
1945

July 19, 1945

September 1945
December 14, 1945
1946

1946

1946
1946-1947
1947
[n.d.]

March 5, 1945

October 27, 1944

[n.d.]

[ca. 193-7]
[ca. 194-7]
[ca. 194-7]
1946

1946

Restrictions



This finding aid is a guide to the City of Edmonton Archives’ MS-765, Aitken Family fonds.

Some archival material may be protected by legal restrictions on access. Where possible,
restrictions such as FOIP have been noted on the finding aids.

The copyright law of Canada governs the making of reproductions of copyright material.
Certain copying may be an infringement of the copyright law. The City of Edmonton
Archives is not responsible for infringing copies made by its researchers.

To request material, please contact the Reference Archivist at 780-496-8711 or
cms.archives@edmonton.ca and provide us with the following information:
Fonds number

Accession number (e.g. A97-123) if applicable

Series or class number

Sub-series or sub-class number if applicable

File number

File name

As an example, you would request MS-123 series 1 sub-series 1.2 file 23 Correspondence

Unless otherwise specified, this finding aid is © 2018 City of Edmonton.





