Box#	File #	File Title - Description	Date	Restrictions
1	1	Robert M. Aitken's Flying Log Book	[n.d.]	
1	2	Poems and Prose by Robert M. Aitken	[n.d.]	
1	3	Snow White and The Seven Dwarfs - Clippings collected by Shirley Anne Aitken	[n.d.]	
1	4	Letter from Alberta Minister of Agriculture to Mrs. Aitken re. Robert's birth	April 29, 1926	
1	5	Letter from Curtis Pub. Co. to Robert re. Sat. Evening Post sales	August 5, 1935	
1	6	Will of R.M. Aitken	July 27, 1943	
1	7	Westglen High School Review - 2 copies	1943	
1	8	One Year of Progress w/No.19 Service Flying Training School, Vulcan AB	1943-1944	
1	9	Letters from Bob to his Mother	1943-1946	
1	10	R.C.A.F. Materials	1943-1946	
1	11	Certificates of Service, Royal Canadian Air Force	1944-1946	
1	12	Logbook, Royal Canadian Pilots Flying Logbook, R.M. Aitken	1944-1946	
1		R.M. Aitken's Various Identification Cards/Booklets	1945	
1	14	Certificate of Mllitary Qualification, Canadian Army No. 140995 - Lt.(inf) A.F., R.M. Aitken	July 19, 1945	
1	15	Letter of Temporary Commission, Acting Lt. (A) R.N.V.R.	September 1945	
1		The Westglen Parade	December 14, 1945	
1	17	Telegram's re. Robert M. Aitken's Death	1946	
1		Imperial War Graves Commission Drawing and Epitaph of Aitken Grave - 3 photographs separated	1946	
1	19	Letters of Sympathy to Mrs. Aitken re. Robert's Death	1946	
1	20	Westglen High School Review	1946-1947	
1	21	Mrs. Aitken's Correspondence	1947	
O/S Folder 1	22	Map of Northern Ireland (69 x 99 cm)	[n.d.]	
O/S Folder 2	23	Officer's Appointment Certificate - Temporary 2nd Lt. (32 x 39 cm)	March 5, 1945	
O/S Folder 2	24	Officer's Appointment Certificate - Captain (33.5 x 43 cm)	October 27, 1944	
O/S Folder 2	25	Disciplinary Creed (28.5 x 33.5 cm)	[n.d.]	
O/S Box	-	Clippings Scrapbook	[ca. 193-?]	
O/S Box	-	Envelope	[ca. 194-?]	
O/S Box	-	Mailing Tube	[ca. 194-?]	
O/S Box	-	Original Clippings from MS-765, f. 19	1946	
O/S Box	-	Original Clippings from MS-765, f. 19	1946	

This finding aid is a guide to the City of Edmonton Archives' MS-765, Aitken Family fonds.

Some archival material may be protected by legal restrictions on access. Where possible, restrictions such as FOIP have been noted on the finding aids.

The copyright law of Canada governs the making of reproductions of copyright material. Certain copying may be an infringement of the copyright law. The City of Edmonton Archives is not responsible for infringing copies made by its researchers.

To request material, please contact the Reference Archivist at 780-496-8711 or cms.archives@edmonton.ca and provide us with the following information:

- Fonds number
- Accession number (e.g. A97-123) if applicable
- Series or class number
- Sub-series or sub-class number if applicable
- File number
- File name

As an example, you would request MS-123 series 1 sub-series 1.2 file 23 Correspondence

Unless otherwise specified, this finding aid is © 2018 City of Edmonton.